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Fairfield Police Department - 1000 Webster St, Fairfield, CA 94533 
Imelda Preciado 
Sandy Farneth 
 

707-428-7707 
 

lpreciado@fairfield.ca.gov 
sfarneth@fairfield.ca.gov 
 

Mendocino County Health & Human Services Agency - 727 S. State St, Ukiah, CA 95482 
Billy Arms 
 

707-463-7847 
 

armsb@mendocinocounty.org 
 

Napa Police Department - 1539 First Street, Napa, CA 94559 
Marisol Vargas 
Denise Davis 
 

707-257-9467 
 

mvargas@cityofnapa.org 
ddavis@cityofnapa.org 
 

Rocklin Police Department - 4080 Rocklin Road, Rocklin, CA 95677 
Sarah Walton 
Myra Salazar 
 

916-625-5428 
 

sarah.walton@rocklin.ca.us 
myra.salazar@rocklin.ca.us 
 

Roseville Police Department - 1051 Junction Blvd, Roseville, CA 95678 
Claudia Harlan 
Katie Braverman 
Sophia Madrigal 
Dawn Koopman 
Theresa Oreilly-Hembree 
 

9167745033 
 

charlan@roseville.ca.us 
kbraverman@roseville.ca.us 
smadrigal@roseville.ca.us 
dmkoopman@roseville.ca.us 
TOReillyHembree@roseville.ca.us 
 

Winters Police Department - 702 Main Street, Winters, CA 95694 
Gail Jimenez 
Andrea Gonzalez 
Shelly Duenas 
 

530-794-6720 
 

gail.jimenez@winterspolice.org 
andrea.gonzalez@winterspolice.org 
shelly.duenas@winterspolice.org 
 

Yuba City Police Department - 1545 Poole Blvd, Yuba City, CA 95993 
Tawnya Smallwood 
Dawn Cantral 
Carrie Frazier 
Deidra Geddis 
Katelin Snider 
 

530-822-4797 
 

tsmallwood@yubacity.net 
dcantral@yubacity.net 
cfrazier@yubacity.net 
dgeddis@yubacity.net 
ksnider@yubacity.net 
 

Pittsburg Police Department - 65 Civic Ave, Pittsburg, CA 94565 
Cady Richerds 
Joyce Lowe 
Wendy Roden 
Trisha Elmore 
Sophia Navarro 
 

925-252-4889 
 

crichards@pittsburgca.gov 
jlowe@pittsburgca.gov 
wroden@pittsburgca.gov 
telmore@pittsburgca.gov 
snavarro@pittsburgca.gov 
 

Placer County Sheriff - 2929 Richardson Drive, Auburn, CA 95603 
Kimberly Picolet 
Jenny Collins 
Natalie Phillips 
Sherri Evans 
 

530-886-5350 
 

kpicolet@placer.ca.gov 
JenniferCollins@placer.ca.gov 
Nphillips@placer.ca.gov 
skevans@placer.ca.gov 
 

Russ Bassett Corp. - 8189 Byron Road, Whittier, CA 0 
Ava Rabago 
 

714-425-1971 
 

arabago@russbassett.com 
 

Sun Ridge Systems - P.O. Box 5071, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 
Betsy McNutt 8887917467 betsy@sunridgesystems.com 
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Bryan Morehouse 
 

  

Voice Products - 8555 E. 32nd St North, Wichita, KS 0 
Noelle Jibril 
Brett Johnson 
Buttice 
bjohnson@voiceproductsinc.com 
cbuttice@voiceproducts.com 
800-466-1152 
 

800-466-1152 
 

njibril@voiceproductsinc.com 
619-509-5360 
 

CommSys., Inc - 7887 Washington Village #220, Centerville, OH 45459 
Valerie Ferrell 
Robert Turner 
 

937-477-0341 
 

vferrell@commsys.com 
 

 


